# Benefits of Joining DCSD:



Annual Meeting at SCVRA Conference

Fundraisers, Informational Seminars, Planned Social Events and Event Door Prizes

> Annual Members Award given at the annual conference

Access to other great VR service providers

Celebrating, together, the great work we do for our consumers



#### Direct Consumer Service Division Officers

President:
Salonda Gallishaw
President Elect:
Courtney McCulloch
Treasurer: Laura Best
Secretary: Andric McNeil



#### **Direct Consumer Service Division**

c/o Laura Best Greenville Area Office 105 Parkins Mill Rd Greenville SC 29607 Phone: (864) 297-3066 Fax: (864) 675-9144

scvra.net/consumer-division



## **Direct Consumer Service Division**



for SCVRD employees who provide direct services to consumers

# **Direct Consumer Service Division**

Collaborate with colleagues and others in direct contact with consumers to promote professional development and growth.





### DCSD actively supports the objectives of SCVRA by...

- Promoting a better understanding of the needs of South Carolinians with disabilities seeking to obtain and maintain competitive employment.
- Encouraging training, education, and learning opportunities for staff providing direct consumer services.
- Promoting professionalism, partnership and a sense of wholeness between SCVRD, community organizations, and individuals with disabilities.
- Sponsoring or promoting professional and social activities which inform individuals with disabilities, businesses and other community organizations of the services provided by SCVRD and determine needs and concerns regarding disability related issues.



## 2023 Membership Info

To become a member of Direct Consumer Service Division of SCVRA, simply fill out the following form and send to Laura Best along with your membership dues of \$5 either through mail with cash/check or through CashApp. CashApp QR code is provided below.

We will be accepting membership until October 20th, the last day of the conference.

If paying by check, please make check payable to:

SCVRA - Direct Consumer Service Division

Name:	
Location Code:	
Job Title:	

You must be a current member of SCVRA to join DCSD. Membership is good for calendar year 1/1/23- 12/31/23



Laura Best

Mail to: SCVRD - c/o Laura Best Greenville Area Office 105 Parkins Mill Rd Greenville SC 29607

Phone: (864) 297-3066 Fax: (864) 675-9144 Email: lbest@scvrd.net